
September 14, 2021

Race Date 2021 Mora XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior High Girls 2500m

Name Team TimePlace Score

Kendra Swanson Northwest 12:39.71   1
Salina Michael Northwest 12:58.12   2
Taylor Bourgoine Northwest 13:17.13   3
Quinn Gruber Pierz 13:45.34   4
Katie Calcamuggio Northwest 13:48.85   5
Sonya Myskowski Northwest 13:57.36   6
Audra Murden Hibbing 14:24.57   7
Haley Geiger Hinckley-Finlayson 14:36.18   8
Autumn Painovich Hinckley-Finlayson 14:46.89   9
Hannah Farnsworth Hibbing 14:52.710  10
Abby Skogen Mille Lacs Raiders 14:53.5(< 5)  11
Ada Halverson Mora 14:58.311  12
Mckenna Rabe Hinckley-Finlayson 15:02.312  13
Hanna Tilberg Mora 15:18.513  14
Meredith Gundale Northwest 15:32.314  15
Hailey Gall Pierz 15:42.315  16
Chloe Skwira Pierz 15:42.416  17
Maya Gahler Pierz 15:51.117  18
Liz Schleis Mille Lacs Raiders 15:51.2(< 5)  19
Sophia Watrin East Central 16:00.4(< 5)  20
Taylor Asche Providence 16:02.0(< 5)  21
Audrianna Dorweiler Providence 16:03.0(< 5)  22
Elisse Munteanu Heritage Christian 16:04.4(< 5)  23
Tara Hertling Hibbing 16:08.818  24
Leah Stavig Rush City 16:11.5(< 5)  25
Maya Rahm Foley 16:20.4(< 5)  26
Ava Joy Hansen St. Cloud Christian 16:26.5(< 5)  27
Ava Svitak Northwest 16:31.419  28
Hannah Eskeli Hibbing 16:32.020  29
Annabelle Alleman Hinckley-Finlayson 16:34.321  30
Teresa Root Pine City 16:34.922  31
Eleanor Carda Mora 16:39.123  32
Madeline Johnson Hibbing 16:43.324  33
Mayzie Inforzato Hibbing 17:08.625  34
Bella Schneider Pine City 17:13.826  35
Emilia Welciek NLA/LILA 17:20.3(< 5)  36
Kamryn Mandt Hibbing 17:41.527  37
Alyssa Sandberg Mora 17:51.428  38
Aiyana Munson Pierz 17:53.229  39
Marissa Pfingsten NLA/LILA 17:55.6(< 5)  40
Emma Richter Hinckley-Finlayson 17:55.730  41
Lorien Compton Northwest 18:03.4(> 7)  42
Zoe Siske Foley 18:06.2(< 5)  43
Morgan Foust Mora 18:17.831  44
Lydia Peterson NLA/LILA 18:46.5(< 5)  45
Elizabeth Ludlow Providence 18:47.9(< 5)  46
Kadence McKellar Pine City 19:18.732  47
Taylor Kensey Rush City 19:18.8(< 5)  48
Ella Schlichting Pine City 19:54.733  49
Isabelle Richter Hinckley-Finlayson 20:22.034  50
Ava Blowers Hinckley-Finlayson 20:28.835  51
Sophie Letourneau Hinckley-Finlayson 20:37.2(> 7)  52
Alison Baylor Rush City 21:00.2(< 5)  53
Tiffani Klocke East Central 21:20.4(< 5)  54
Madi Perreault Pine City 21:26.836  55
Grace Severin-Hartman Pine City 21:27.837  56

Girls

Junior High Girls 2500m

Name Team TimePlace Score

Sophie Grahn Mora 21:59.838  57
Abby Donaghue Mora 22:57.839  58
Elisabeth Larson Mora 23:26.5(> 7)  59
Keira Martens Mora 24:12.8(> 7)  60
Malory Stanchfield Mora 24:34.7(> 7)  61
Karly Stans Hinckley-Finlayson 25:06.7(> 7)  62

Results By Hero's Timing    www.herostiming.com    1 09/14/2021 04:51:36 PM



September 14, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 Mora XC Invitational

Girls

Junior High Girls 2500m

Name Time
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Northwest Nighthawks Finish Position -     1

17
13:20.2Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Kendra Swanson 1 12:39.7   1     1 12:39.7
Salina Michael 2 12:58.1   2     3 25:37.7
Taylor Bourgoine 3 13:17.1   3     6 38:54.8
Katie Calcamuggio 5 13:48.8   4    11 52:43.6
Sonya Myskowski 6 13:57.3   5    17 1:06:40.8
Meredith Gundale (14) 15:32.3   6 (31) 1:22:13.1
Ava Svitak (19) 16:31.4   7 (50) 1:38:44.4
Lorien Compton More 18:03.4   8 1:56:47.8

Hibbing Finish Position -     2

79
15:44.3Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Audra Murden 7 14:24.5   1     7 14:24.5
Hannah Farnsworth 10 14:52.7   2    17 29:17.2
Tara Hertling 18 16:08.8   3    35 45:25.9
Hannah Eskeli 20 16:32.0   4    55 1:01:57.9
Madeline Johnson 24 16:43.3   5    79 1:18:41.2
Mayzie Inforzato (25) 17:08.6   6 (104) 1:35:49.7
Kamryn Mandt (27) 17:41.5   7 (131) 1:53:31.1

Hinckley-Finlayson Finish Position -     3

80
15:47.0Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Haley Geiger 8 14:36.1   1     8 14:36.1
Autumn Painovich 9 14:46.8   2    17 29:22.9
Mckenna Rabe 12 15:02.3   3    29 44:25.1
Annabelle Alleman 21 16:34.3   4    50 1:00:59.3
Emma Richter 30 17:55.7   5    80 1:18:55.0
Isabelle Richter (34) 20:22.0   6 (114) 1:39:17.0
Ava Blowers (35) 20:28.8   7 (149) 1:59:45.7
Sophie Letourneau More 20:37.2   8 2:20:22.9
Karly Stans More 25:06.7   9 2:45:29.6

Pierz Finish Position -     4

81
15:46.8Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Quinn Gruber 4 13:45.3   1     4 13:45.3
Hailey Gall 15 15:42.3   2    19 29:27.5
Chloe Skwira 16 15:42.4   3    35 45:09.9
Maya Gahler 17 15:51.1   4    52 1:01:00.9
Aiyana Munson 29 17:53.2   5    81 1:18:54.1

Mora Finish Position -     5

106
16:37.0Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Ada Halverson 11 14:58.3   1    11 14:58.3
Hanna Tilberg 13 15:18.5   2    24 30:16.7
Eleanor Carda 23 16:39.1   3    47 46:55.8
Alyssa Sandberg 28 17:51.4   4    75 1:04:47.2
Morgan Foust 31 18:17.8   5   106 1:23:04.9
Sophie Grahn (38) 21:59.8   6 (144) 1:45:04.7
Abby Donaghue (39) 22:57.8   7 (183) 2:08:02.4
Elisabeth Larson More 23:26.5   8 2:31:28.9
Keira Martens More 24:12.8   9 2:55:41.6

Girls

Junior High Girls 2500m

Name Time
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Mora Finish Position -     5

106
16:37.0Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Malory Stanchfield More 24:34.7  10 3:20:16.3

Pine City Finish Position -     6

149
18:53.8Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Teresa Root 22 16:34.9   1    22 16:34.9
Bella Schneider 26 17:13.8   2    48 33:48.7
Kadence McKellar 32 19:18.7   3    80 53:07.4
Ella Schlichting 33 19:54.7   4   113 1:13:02.0
Madi Perreault 36 21:26.8   5   149 1:34:28.7
Grace Severin-Hartman (37) 21:27.8   6 (186) 1:55:56.5

NLA/LILA Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Emilia Welciek Less 17:20.3   1 17:20.3
Marissa Pfingsten Less 17:55.6   2 35:15.9
Lydia Peterson Less 18:46.5   3 54:02.3

Providence Academy Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Taylor Asche Less 16:02.0   1 16:02.0
Audrianna Dorweiler Less 16:03.0   2 32:04.9
Elizabeth Ludlow Less 18:47.9   3 50:52.8

Rush City Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Leah Stavig Less 16:11.5   1 16:11.5
Taylor Kensey Less 19:18.8   2 35:30.2
Alison Baylor Less 21:00.2   3 56:30.4

East Central Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Sophia Watrin Less 16:00.4   1 16:00.4
Tiffani Klocke Less 21:20.4   2 37:20.7

Foley Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Maya Rahm Less 16:20.4   1 16:20.4
Zoe Siske Less 18:06.2   2 34:26.5

Mille Lacs Raiders Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Abby Skogen Less 14:53.5   1 14:53.5
Liz Schleis Less 15:51.2   2 30:44.6

Heritage Christian Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Elisse Munteanu Less 16:04.4   1 16:04.4
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September 14, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 Mora XC Invitational

Girls

Junior High Girls 2500m

Name Time
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

St. Cloud Christian Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Ava Joy Hansen Less 16:26.5   1 16:26.5
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